Data Sheet Fujitsu Display B19-7 LED  Displays
Page 1 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/displays
Data Sheet
Fujitsu Display B19-7 LED
Displays
Advanced display: 48.3 cm (19-inch)
Best ergonomic and energy saving solutions for office applications
The B19-7 LED offers best ergonomics and usability for intensive office use with a 4-in-1 stand.

CEE7) 1.8 m, Quickstart flyer, Utility CD, Warranty booklet, Safety booklet
Display delivered accessories notes Data cables and audio cable detachable on display
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1471-V140
Country specific order code BDL:K1471V140-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for Arabian countries
BDL:K1471V140-CHN - with China power cable and CEL, mandatory for China
BDL:K1471V140-ID - with Import label, mandatory for Indonesia
BDL:K1471V140-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
EAN Code 4051554619824
Warranty
Standard Warranty 3 years (depending on country)
Service level Collect & Return Service  (depending on country specific requirements) (depending on country)